SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Fall/Spring Semester 2023/24 (2238/2243)

Fee Schedule

TUITION & FEESt PLUS Other Mandatory Feest
Hours Undergrad Graduate Rate/Hr MBA Graduate Rate/Hr Validate ID 18.00
1 1,282.00 1,415.50 1,658.80
1,331.80 1,456.30 1,699.60 Textbook Rental
3 1,381.60 1,497.10 1,740.40 # of Courses $60 per course (N0 maximum) Amount
4 1,693.40 1,847.50 2,171.90 1 60.00
5 2,005.15 2,197.75 2,603.25 2 120.00
6 2,316.85 2,547.90 3,034.50 3 180.00
7 2,628.50 2,898.10 3,465.80 4 240.00
8 2,940.20 3,248.40 3,897.20 5 300.00
9 3,251.90 4,415.40 490.60 5,145.40 571.71 6 360.00
10 3,563.60 4,451.40 5,181.40 7 420.00
11 3,875.10 4,487.40 5,217.40
12 4,186.70 4,523.40 348.89 5,253.40 Mandatory Fees for International Students
13 4,217.70 4,545.40 5,275.40 International Student Fee 60.00
14 4,248.70 4,567.40 5,297.40 International Insurance 481.00
15 4,279.70 4,589.40 5,319.40
16 4,396.70 4,611.40 5,341.40
17 4,561.70 4,633.40 5,363.40 Optional Fees
18 4,726.70 4,655.40 5,385.40
19 4,757.70 4,677.40 5,407.40 Room* Room & Board $ 4,365.00
20 4,788.70 4,699.40 5,429.40 * For housing information, please contact University Housing at (985) 549-2118.
Residence Halls - Double 2,680.00
Non-Resident Fee (in addition to tuition) Residence Halls - Single 3,800.00
Hours Undergrad Graduate Acension/Twelve Oaks - Double 3,040.00
1-3 0.00 0.00 Acension/Twelve Oaks - Single 4,100.00
4 0.00 2,080.00 Village Residence (Village M) 2,680.00
5 0.00 2,600.00 Village Residence Halls - Double 3,200.00
6 0.00 3,120.00 The Village - Single 4,100.00
7 3,640.00 3,640.00 Southeastern Oaks - 4 bedroom 3,700.00
8 4,160.00 4,160.00 Southeastern Oaks - 2 bedroom 4,400.00
9 4,680.00 6,238.80 1,183.80 1,264.91 |Meals**
10 5,200.00 6,238.80 Cub Plan (minimum required) 1,685.00
11 5,720.00 6,238.80 Lion Unlimited 200 1,905.00
12+ 6,238.80 6,238.80 868.79 Lion Unlimited 300 1,995.00
Lion Unlimited 400 2,085.00
Commuter Declining Balance 300.00
Green 2/ Green 3/ Green 4 595/695/790
Degree Programs (all inclusive pricing) Rate/Hr Gold 2/Gold 3/ Gold 4 715/805/895
Executive Masters of Business Administration (31 Hrs) $ 20,676 666.97
Post-Master's Certificate in Nursing (12 Hrs) $ 16,000 1,333.33 |[Summer Meal Plan 435.00
RN2BSN (31 Hrs) $ 9,500 306.45
MBA, Managing Innovation and Technology (33 hrs) $ 16,000 484.85 |Motor Vehicle Registration***
Per Vehicle (or Motorcycle) 60.00

Online Programs****

Hours Undergrad Graduate Rate/Hr
1-9 375 475 475

10-12 375 100 375
12+ 100 100

***% Online rates are per credit hour.

Tuition and fees are subject to change.

Vending Services

Lions Lagniappe

50, 100, 250, 500




